JCA8 - Rancho Mirage - Eisenhower Medical Center

United States of America

Airport details

State California
Country

Region

Elevation 232ft (71m)
Timezone GMT -8
Coordinates

Type helipad
ICAO code 7CA8
IATA code n/a

FAA code 7CA8

Communication

No airport

communication available for 7CA8

Nearby beacons

code
PSP
TRM
TNP
JLI
HDF
RIV
SB
NFG
NKX
NJK
VCv
MZB

Discla

identifier

PALM SPRINGS VORTAC

THERMAL VORTAC

TWENTYNINE PALMS VORTAC
JULIAN VORTAC

HOMELAND (RIVERSIDE) VOR
MARCH (RIVERSIDE) TACAN

PETIS (SAN BERNARDINO) NDB
CAMP PENDLETON (OCEANSIDE TACAN
MIRAMAR (SAN DIEGO) TACAN

EL CENTRO TACAN

VICTORVILLE VOR/DME

MISSION BAY (SAN DIEGO) VORTAC

imer

33.76585, -116.40556

dist
6.3
14.7
37.8
38.6
38.9
44.1
50.9
57.2
65.6
66.8
69.7
72

bearing
346.9°
119.3°
61.4°
196°
270.7°
279.1°
286.8°
243.3°
219.9°
142.2°
310°
219.8°

frequency
115.50
116.20
114.20
114
113.40
113
397
111.80
109.60
111
109.05
117.80

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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